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20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

umOfNums

20 SPOT

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

20

aa b wN -

Spot Action Report

Sales Winners
$50.00 $27.00
$50.00 $27.00

$2.00 $0.00
$55.00 $52.00
$51.00 $52.00
$32.00 $3.00

$3.00 $0.00
$143.00 $107.00
$193.00 $134.00

SA
Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$23.00 25.90 -0.59
$23.00 25.90
$2.00 1.03 0.75
$3.00 28.49 0.78
($1.00) 26.42 0.76
$29.00 16.58 0.76
$3.00 1.55 0.77
$36.00 74.07
$59.00 99.97

WeightedAve
-0.15

0.01
0.22
0.20
0.13
0.01

0.42



