	Wager Type	<u>umOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	20 SPOT	20	\$50.00	\$27.00	\$23.00	25.90	-0.59	-0.15
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$50.00	\$27.00	\$23.00	25.90		
	Regular	1	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.03	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$55.00	\$52.00	\$3.00	28.49	0.78	0.22
	Regular	3	\$51.00	\$52.00	(\$1.00)	26.42	0.76	0.20
	Regular	4	\$32.00	\$3.00	\$29.00	16.58	0.76	0.13
	Regular	5	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	1.55	0.77	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$143.00	\$107.00	\$36.00	74.07		
Grand Totals:		\$193.00	\$134.00	\$59.00	99.97		0.42	

1